
寧波第二中學 

2017-18行為優異獎得獎同學名單（第一學期） 
 

Term No. 班別 Class 
Class 
No. 

Name 姓名 Sex 金/紅邊 

1 1.  一甲 1A 19 LI KA YAN 李嘉欣 F  

1 2.  一乙 1B 8 CHEUNG KA HEI 張珈熹 F  

1 3.  一乙 1B 11 CHUNG UEN YING 鍾宛螢 F  

1 4.  一乙 1B 16 LEE YAN WING 李恩泳 F  

1 5.  一乙 1B 23 RIBEIRO CHRISTINA 呂天娜 F  

1 6.  一丁 1D 8 HAN SUET 韓雪 F  

1 7.  一丁 1D 14 LAI SHUK IN 黎淑妍 F  

1 8.  一丁 1D 30 YUNG HEI MAN 容晞雯 F  

1 9.  二丙 2C 3 CHEN WEILIN 陳蔚琳 F G 

1 10.  二丙 2C 13 LAM YUET 林悅 F G 

1 11.  二丙 2C 20 MOK PUI SHAN 莫佩珊 F G 

1 12.  二丙 2C 29 WONG KIT YIN 黃潔妍 F G 

1 13.  二丙 2C 34 YAU SHUK YING 邱淑瑩 F G 

1 14.  二丙 2C 35 YEUNG TING TING 楊婷婷 F G 

1 15.  三甲 3A 35 XU TSZ YEUNG 許梓揚 M  

1 16.  三甲 3A 36 YE TSZ LAM 叶子琳 F  

1 17.  三乙 3B 14 LAM HO YEE 林可儀 F  

1 18.  三乙 3B 15 LAM KWAN TING 林筠婷 F  

1 19.  三乙 3B 19 LEUNG MAN KI 梁吻琪 F  

1 20.  三乙 3B 22 MOK WAN TING 莫韻婷 F  

1 21.  三乙 3B 26 SO PUI CHI 蘇珮芝 F  

1 22.  三丁 3D 20 WANG KING SHING 王鯨盛 M  

1 23.  四甲 4A 12 LAM LEONG PAN 林量濱 F  

1 24.  四丁 4D 6 CHEN MEIHUA 陳美華 F  

1 25.  四丁 4D 25 TSANG TSZ WAI 曾梓蔚 F  

1 26.  四丁 4D 31 YAN TSZ KI 甄芷棋 F  

1 27.  五甲 5A 7 CHENG HAU SZE 鄭巧詩 F  

1 28.  五甲 5A 8 CHENG YUEN LAM 鄭琬霖 F  

1 29.  五甲 5A 10 CHEUNG TSZ CHING 張芷菁 F  

1 30.  五甲 5A 29 NG NOK SZE 吳諾思 F  

1 31.  五乙 5B 2 CHAN YUEN FAN 陳遠芬 F  

1 32.  五乙 5B 3 CHENG SZE KI 鄭詩淇 F  

1 33.  五乙 5B 16 SO YAU MEI 蘇柔美 F  

1 34.  五丁 5D 30 TAM MAN WING 譚文穎 F  

1 35.  五丁 5D 31 TAM MAN YAN 譚文欣 F  
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1 36.  五丁 5D 32 TAN CHING YAN 譚靜欣 F G 

1 37.  六甲 6A 32 YEE CHUI YING 茹翠瑩 F  

1 38.  六乙 6B 29 YU CHEUK LAM 余卓霖 F  

1 39.  六丙 6C 11 LAW KWOK WING 羅國永 M  

1 40.  六丙 6C 15 NG SIU LUNG 伍兆龍 M  

1 41.  六丁 6D 1 CHAN HO YING 陳浩盈 F  

1 42.  六丁 6D 2 CHAN KING WAH 陳敬樺 M  

1 43.  六丁 6D 12 CHEUNG TSZ YAN 張紫恩 F  

1 44.  六丁 6D 13 CHOI YEE TUNG 蔡依彤 F  

1 45.  六丁 6D 14 CHONG PING 莊萍 F  

1 46.  六丁 6D 18 HO SZE WAI 何詩卉 F  

1 47.  六丁 6D 22 LEUNG KA MAN 梁嘉敏 F  

1 48.  六丁 6D 23 LEUNG KA WANG 梁嘉宏 M  

1 49.  六丁 6D 31 TAM SHUK MAN 譚淑敏 F  

1 50.  六丁 6D 32 TSANG CHING KIU 曾靖喬 F  

1 51.  六丁 6D 34 TSOI TUNG YIN TONY 蔡董燃 M  

1 52.  六丁 6D 39 YAU WAI IN 游慧妍 F  
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2 1.  一乙 1B 24 TAM YUK HEI 譚育晞 M  

2 2.  一丁 1D 15 LAO WING YAN RAIN 勞泳茵 F  

2 3.  二乙 2B 22 QIU KAI CHING 邱佳晴 F  

2 4.  二丙 2C 3 CHEN WEILIN 陳蔚琳 F  

2 5.  二丙 2C 13 LAM YUET 林悅 F  

2 6.  二丙 2C 20 MOK PUI SHAN 莫佩珊 F  

2 7.  二丙 2C 25 TANG YU CHING 鄧羽晴 F G 

2 8.  二丙 2C 26 TONG MING FAI 湯銘輝 M G 

2 9.  二丙 2C 29 WONG KIT YIN 黃潔妍 F R 

2 10.  二丙 2C 35 YEUNG TING TING 楊婷婷 F  

2 11.  二丙 2C 36 ZENG NUOMIN 曾諾玟 F  

2 12.  二丁 2D 32 WONG WING HO 黃穎豪 M  

2 13.  三甲 3A 26 SUEN KAI KEI 孫佳琦 F  

2 14.  三甲 3A 29 WAI TSZ YAN WENDY 魏子欣 F  

2 15.  三甲 3A 35 XU TSZ YEUNG 許梓揚 M  

2 16.  三甲 3A 36 YE TSZ LAM 叶子琳 F  

2 17.  三乙 3B 2 CHAN LOK LAM 陳樂霖 F  

2 18.  三乙 3B 4 CHAN TSZ HIN 陳子軒 M  

2 19.  三乙 3B 5 CHAN YING CHONG 陳映莊 F  

2 20.  三乙 3B 7 CHEN MEI YU 陳美瑜 F  

2 21.  三乙 3B 8 CHEUNG HIU CHING 張曉晴 F  

2 22.  三乙 3B 13 KO SUM YI 高心誼 F  

2 23.  三乙 3B 15 LAM KWAN TING 林筠婷 F G 

2 24.  三乙 3B 19 LEUNG MAN KI 梁吻琪 F G 

2 25.  三乙 3B 20 LI JIAWEN 李嘉文 F  

2 26.  三乙 3B 22 MOK WAN TING 莫韻婷 F G 

2 27.  三乙 3B 26 SO PUI CHI 蘇珮芝 F G 

2 28.  四甲 4A 19 LIN MEIXUAN 林美璇 F  

2 29.  四丁 4D 7 CHEUNG HOI LAM 張凱琳 F  

2 30.  四丁 4D 12 HO YU WAI ANGEL 何雨蔚 F G 

2 31.  四丁 4D 16 LAU WAI YIN 劉慧賢 F  

2 32.  四丁 4D 21 NG KIT YU 吳潔榆 F G 

2 33.  四丁 4D 26 WONG HOI TUNG 黃凱童 M  

2 34.  四丁 4D 32 YAU WING YAN 邱詠欣 F  
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2 35.  四丁 4D 37 HUANG ENXUAN 黃恩璇 F  

2 36.  五甲 5A 1 CHAN KA MEI 陳珈薇 F  

2 37.  五甲 5A 8 CHENG YUEN LAM 鄭琬霖 F  

2 38.  五甲 5A 28 MA WING YU 馬詠茹 F  

2 39.  五甲 5A 29 NG NOK SZE 吳諾思 F  

2 40.  五乙 5B 2 CHAN YUEN FAN 陳遠芬 F  

2 41.  五乙 5B 3 CHENG SZE KI 鄭詩淇 F  

2 42.  五乙 5B 4 HO MEI KI 何美琪 F  

2 43.  五乙 5B 16 SO YAU MEI 蘇柔美 F  

2 44.  五丁 5D 30 TAM MAN WING 譚文穎 F  
    
 


